APPLTIZERS

Fried Calamari
Buffalo Wings
Chicken Fingers
Mozzarella Sticks
~ French Fries

. Garlic Knots -6 pc

{ Side Order of
Sautéed Broccoli

SOUPS

Pasta Fagioli (Pasta & Beans) $9.00 Lentil Soup
Minestrone (Vegetable) $6.00 Chicken Noodle

SALADS

Antipasto Sm $12.00 « Lg $13.00 ;
Tossed Sm $7.50 « Lg $10.00 *
Caesar Sm $7.50 $10.00
Calamari Salad
Chef Salad

Grilled Chicken

$10.00 N
$10.50
DRESSINGS: liclion, Ranch,

Blue Cheese, Greek, Caesar

SPLCIALTY ROLLS

$1.25 for extra toppings
Chicken Roll

Marinara, mozzarella

Eggplant Roll

Sausage, Peppers
% & Onion Roll

Broccoli Roll

" Ricotta, mozzarella

Ricotta, marinara, mozzarella

$14.50
$7.00
$6.50
$6.00
$3.00
$2.00

$6.00

$7.50

$6.00
$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

57.00
57.00

PIZZAPIES

Lg By slice

Cheese $21.50 $3.00

Z-Best

Combination $28.00
Peppers, onions, mushrooms,
sausage, pepperoni

Mushroom $24.00

White Vegetable $26.50
Zucchini, eggplant, peppers

Cream of Arichoke

& Spinach $27.00 $4.00

Margherita $25.00 $3.50

Fresh mozzarella, plum temaotoes

White Pizza with
Ricotta 524.00 53.50

Spinach & Ricotta $25.50 $4.00

& Ricotta
$5.00

Pizza Marina

Penne Vodka

Buffalo Pizza
BBQ Pizza

Vegan

Baked Ziti Pizza

Grilled Chicken
Chicken Parm

Bacon & Tomato
Hawaiian Pizza

Gluten Free 13"

White Broccoli

Lg

$25.50

$25.50

ra $19.50

$25.50
$25.50

$25.50

$25.50
$25.50

$25.50
$25.50

$14.00

$22.50

SICILIAN SPECIALTY

Upside Down Sicilian
Mozzarella on bottom, marinara on top

Grandma
Mozzarella, plum tomatoes, EVOO, garlic, basil

Vodka Sicilian

Crespino
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, roasted peppers

Bruschetta - Fresh tomatoes, olives, onions

Giardinera
Arugula, prosciutto, tomatoes, shaved Parmigiana

Traditional Sicilian

Pie
£24.00

$24.00

$24.00
$25.00

$24.00
$25.00

$24.00

Slice
$3.50

$3.50

$3.50
$4.00

$4.00
$4.50

$3.50

DINNERS

Add Garlic Bread $3.00 * Side of Meatballs or Sausage $5.00
Add Skirt Steak $6.00 * Add Chicken $5.00 » Add Shrimp $7.00
Gluten free pasta con be ordered in advance 1/2 hour notice $2 extra charge

Ziti, Spaghetti or Linguine

with Tomato Sauce $10.75
Ziti or Spaghetti
with Butter $9.75
with Garlic & Qil $11.75
with Meatballs or Sausage $14.75
with Meat Sauce $14.75
with Mushrooms $14.50
with Broccoli $14.25
Baked Ziti $12.50
Cheese Ravioli $13.00
with Meatballs or Sausage
or Meat Sauce $17.00
Lasagna $13.75

Sautéed ground beef with ricotta and
melted mozzarella cheese

Jumbo Stuffed Shells (4) $14.75
Manicotti $13.50
Orecchiette $17.50

With Broccoli Robe & Sausage

Pasta Primavera
Fresh garden vegetables sauteed in a
light tomato basil or garlic & oil sauce

Cheese Tortellini
With Meat Sauce or Meatballs

Fettuccine
with Alfredo Sauce $15.25

SLAIOOD

$15.50

$16.75 |

Pasta with Vodka Sauce $15.25
Creamy pink sauce with or without
diced prosciutto

Eggplant Parmigiana $17.00
with Ziti or Spaghetti

Chicken Cutlet

or Parmigiana $17.00

Chicken topped with marinara sauce
and melted mozzarella cheese.

Served with Ziti or Spaghetti
Chicken Francese $18.00
Chicken with a lemon-butter and
white wine sauce. Served with Ziti or
Spaghetti

Chicken Marsala $18.00

Chicken and mushrooms in a rich
Marsala wine sauce. Served with Ziti
or Spagheti

Pasta Carbonara

DINNERS

Substitute Angel Hair Pasta for an additional $2.00
Gluten free pasta can be ordered in advance 1/2 hour notice $2 extra charge

Grilled Salmon $19.50

With sautéed Spinach

Calamani
With Marinara Sauce

Calamari with Spaghetti

$16.00 p#

$18.50 Tgl

Shrimp with Marinara Sauce $17.00 ~ W

Shrimp Marinara $19.50

With Spaghetti

Shrimp Parmigiana
With Ziti or Spaghetti

Spaghetti with

$519.95

Red or White Clam Sauce $15.75

CHILDREN'S MENU

$2 OFF

ANY ORDER OF $20 OR MORE
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PASTA SPICIAL -
e

& GET A 2MD PASTA DINNER
[of Equal Or Lesser Value)

50% OFF

daa-3a3-2738
895-95-ZBEST

TAXE-OUT ONLY i
Munt metntion towpon when erdaring. Hot volid with
oy othes offes. Limized time offer, i

$5 OFF

ANY ORDER OF $40 OR MORE
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1 LG CHEESE PIZZA PIE, 10
BUFFALO WINGS, 2 L SODA

$29.95 ...

SES )
B55-959-2738
Ba9-95-ZBEST
Pz
TAXE-QOUT DMLY

Munt metntion towpon when erdaring. Hot volid with
ooy other offee, Limized time olfer,
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PIZZA SPECIAL

1 LG CHEESE PIZZA PIE,
1 SICILIAN PIE, 2 L SODA

$39.95 ...

BESF

" Spinach Roll $7.00 TOPPING CHOICES: e Zifi or Spagheti Baked Zif $8.00 855-959-2738
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Ricotta, mozzarella $3.00 extra fopping (Lg) | $1.25 extra topping (Slice) With Meatballs $8.75 "“IZ'L —

Munt mention towpon when crdering. Hot volid with
ony othes offes. Limited time offier,




